Lewisville Independent School District Booster Club Statement of Purpose

	School Year	2023-2024	
	- Campus_	Flower Mound High School	
Booster Club Na	meJaguar Spirit Booster Club		
President	Lori Sartain	Phone Number	972-814-0286
Address	3004 Reid Drive, Flower Mound, TX 75022	Email address	lorisartain@me.com
Vice President	Karen Moody	Phone Number	214-289-9863
Address	2713 Lakemont Drive, Flower Mound, TX 75022	Email address	karenmoody27@gmail.com
Treasurer	Carol Lowden		214-714-2993
Address	1709 Haversham Dr, Flower Mound, TX 75022		caroldls@verizon.net
Other Officers	Karen Schmidt	Phone Number	972-342-0069
Address	3713 Sonoma Bend, Flower Mound, TX 75022	Email address	kws1225@aol.com
	Alyse Tritton		214-674-2979
SponsorAddress	153 Kilbridge Ct, Coppell, TX 75019	Friorie Number_ Email address	trittona@lisd.net
positive effect of The objective of good sportsmans academic teams.	ne Club and a brief statement as to how obton the educational programs of the District the Jaguar Spirit, Inc has not changed. As a booster hip/good citizenship and be stewards of wholesome. Above all, we will be representatives of FMHS and ards above all others.	organization, we will and enthusiastic sch	I promote ool spirit for all sports and
to exceed stands	ards above all others.		
Approval by:		_ Date_	
	(Principal's signature)		
Distribution: Car	mpus Principal		